RESULTATLISTA USM 1987

Namn
Kaping

Granler

Leijonhuwvud

Schroder
Bern
Thunberg
Lofgren
Idemalm
Johansson
Lilja
Borgstrom
Fransson
Sorum

Pripp

For

YFK

AFK

F20

AFK

L2

JFK

AFK

abK

USIF

SAF

SAF

USIF

USIF

SAF

VakJA

Omg
A

Segr

Utd

27

21

26

2z

16

2z

17

16

13

Mott

17

13

23

27

28

31

29

33

Diff

15

21

=

i

-17

14

15

Ind
. 87
T
DT
.43
.43
28
. 28
28
.80
.80
.60
.40
.40

S20

Res

1%

2%

O*

10+

11

13

14



